
 

The Proposed Schedule of the Periodic Meetings of the Permanent Scientific Committees 

for the Promotion of Staff Members and Lecturers at the Academy 

in 2016 

 

Serial 

Num. 
Month 

Name of the permanent 

scientific committee  
Dates of holding meetings 

1 January 
Maritime Transport and 

Technology   
Tuesday 19/01/2016 

2 February 
Engineering and Computer 

Science 
Tuesday 16/02/2016 

3 March 
Management and International 

Transport   
Tuesday 15/03/2016 

4 April 
Engineering and Computer 

Science 
Tuesday 19/04/2016 

5 May 
Maritime Transport and 

Technology 
Tuesday 17/05/2016 

6 June 
Engineering and Computer 

Science 
Tuesday 21/06/2016 

7 July 
Management and International 

Transport  
Tuesday 19/07/2016 

8 August 
Engineering and Computer 

Science 
Tuesday 16/08/2016 

9 September 
Management and International 

Transport 
Tuesday 20/09/2016 

10 October 
Maritime Transport and 

Technology 
Tuesday 18/10/2016 

11 November 
Engineering and Computer 

Science 
Tuesday 15/11/2016 

12 December 
Management and International 

Transport 
Tuesday 20/12/2016 


